

Individually wrapped coconut patties.

Ingredients

- Sugar
- Corn Syrup
- Coconut
- Invert Sugar
- Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali)
- Palm Kernel and Palm Oil
- Non-fat Dry Milk
- Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier)
- Egg Albumen
- Corn Starch
- Invertase
- Salt
- Vanilla
- Natural & Artificial Flavors
- Sodium Metabisulfite (as a preservative)

Allergens

- Contains: Milk, Egg, Soy, and Coconut
- Manufactured on shared equipment in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, eggs, milk, and wheat.

Storage Instructions

- Store in a cool, dry place.

Nutritional Facts (per serving size 1 piece or 38g)

- **Calories:** 150 (Calories from fat: 50)
- **Total Fat:** 6g (9% DV)
 - Saturated Fat: 4g (20% DV)
 - Trans Fat: 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 0mg (0% DV)
- **Sodium:** 50mg (2% DV)
- **Total Carbohydrates:** 25g (8% DV)
 - Dietary Fiber: 1g (6% DV)
 - Sugars: 21g
- **Protein:** 1g
- **Vitamin A:** 0%
- **Vitamin C:** 0%
- **Calcium:** 0%
- **Iron:** 2%

Additional Information

- **Certifications:** The product has a "U D" symbol indicating it is Kosher Dairy.

Dark Chocolate Orange.

Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 5 pieces (44g)
- **Servings Per Orange:** About 4

Amount Per Serving:

- **Calories:** 230
- **Calories from Fat:** 120

% Daily Value:

- **Total Fat:** 13g (20%)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 8g (40%)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 0mg (0%)
- **Sodium:** 30mg (1%)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 28g (9%)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 2g (8%)
 - **Sugars:** 25g
- **Protein:** 1g
- **Vitamin A:** 0%
- **Vitamin C:** 0%
- **Calcium:** 2%
- **Iron:** 6%

Ingredients:

- Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Processed with Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanilla)
- Sugar
- Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Modified Palm Oil)
- Whey Powder
- Soy Lecithin
- Annatto (Color)
- Natural Flavor

Allergen Information:

- Contains Milk, Soy
- May Contain Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts (Almond, Cashew, Coconut, Pecan)

Milk Chocolate Orange Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 5 pieces (44g)
- **Servings Per Orange:** About 4

Amount Per Serving:

- **Calories:** 230
- **Calories from Fat:** 110

% Daily Value:

- **Total Fat:** 12g (18%)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 8g (40%)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 5mg (2%)
- **Sodium:** 35mg (1%)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 30g (10%)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 1g (4%)
 - **Sugars:** 28g
- **Protein:** 1g
- **Vitamin A:** 0%
- **Vitamin C:** 0%
- **Calcium:** 4%
- **Iron:** 2%

Ingredients:

- Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Milk, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanilla)
- Sugar
- Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Modified Palm Oil)
- Whey Powder
- Soy Lecithin
- Annatto (Color)
- Natural Flavor

Allergen Information:

- Contains Milk, Soy
- May Contain Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts (Almond, Cashew, Coconut, Pecan)

Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels

Nutritional Facts

- **Net Weight:** 6 oz (170g)
- **Serving Size:** 2 pieces (28g)
- **Servings Per Container:** 6

Amount Per Serving:

- **Calories:** 120
- **Total Fat:** 6g (8% Daily Value)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 3.5g (18% Daily Value)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 10mg (3% Daily Value)
- **Sodium:** 220mg (10% Daily Value)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 19g (7% Daily Value)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - **Total Sugars:** 13g
 - **Includes 12g Added Sugars** (24% Daily Value)
- **Protein:** 1g
- **Vitamin D:** 0mcg (0% Daily Value)
- **Calcium:** 19mg (2% Daily Value)
- **Iron:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Potassium:** 48mg (2% Daily Value)

Ingredients:

- Caramel (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Evaporated Milk [Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan {Stabilizers}, Vitamin D3], Whipping Cream [Cream, Carrageenan], Salted Butter [Sweet Cream, Salt, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla])
- Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla)
- Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla)
- Sea Salt
- Milk Fat

Contains: Milk, Soy

Made on Shared Equipment: May contain peanuts, tree nuts, egg, wheat.

Sea Salt Pecan Caramel Clusters

Product Name: Sea Salt Pecan Caramel Clusters

Serving Size: 2 pieces (31g) **Servings Per Container:** 1

Amount Per Serving:

- **Calories:** 170
- **Calories from Fat:** 110

% Daily Value:

- **Total Fat:** 12g (18%)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 4g (20%)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** <5mg (2%)
- **Sodium:** 140mg (6%)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 14g (5%)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 1g (4%)
 - **Sugars:** 12g
- **Protein:** 2g
- **Vitamin A:** 0%
- **Vitamin C:** 0%
- **Calcium:** 4%
- **Iron:** 4%

Ingredients:

- Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Fair Trade Certified Cocoa Butter, Fair Trade Certified Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin - an Emulsifier, Vanilla)
- Corn Syrup
- Fair Trade Certified Cane Sugar
- Fair Trade Certified Invert Sugar
- Cream
- Butter
- Milk
- Vanilla
- Salt
- Pecans
- Sea Salt

Allergy Information:

- Contains Milk, Soy, Pecans
- Products have been manufactured on equipment that processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Soy, Egg, and Wheat products

4 oz. Chocolate Foil Ornaments.

Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 30g (1.1 oz)
- **Servings Per Container:** About 3.5
- **Calories:** 150 per serving

Amount Per Serving:

- **Total Fat:** 9g (11% Daily Value)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 5g (26% Daily Value)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 5mg (2% Daily Value)
- **Sodium:** 25mg (1% Daily Value)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 19g (7% Daily Value)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - **Total Sugars:** 18g
 - **Includes 14g Added Sugars** (35% Daily Value)
- **Protein:** 2g

Vitamins and Minerals:

- **Vitamin D:** 0mcg (0% Daily Value)
- **Calcium:** 80mg (6% Daily Value)
- **Iron:** 0.4mg (2% Daily Value)
- **Potassium:** 120mg (2% Daily Value)

Ingredients:

- Natural Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla)

Allergen Information:

- Contains: Milk, Soy
- Manufactured in a facility that processes wheat, peanut and tree nuts (almonds, pecans, cashews, and hazelnuts).

4 oz. Milk Chocolate Hearts

Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 28.3 g (1 oz)
- **Servings Per Container:** 4
- **Calories:** 150 per serving
- **Total Fat:** 10 g (15% Daily Value)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 6 g (30% Daily Value)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0 g
- **Cholesterol:** 5 mg (2% Daily Value)
- **Sodium:** 25 mg (1% Daily Value)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 16 g (5% Daily Value)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 1 g (4% Daily Value)
 - **Sugars:** 15 g
- **Protein:** 2 g
- **Vitamin A:** 0% Daily Value
- **Vitamin C:** 0% Daily Value
- **Calcium:** 6% Daily Value
- **Iron:** 2% Daily Value

Ingredients:

- Natural Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Vanilla)
- May Contain: Peanuts, Tree Nuts (Almonds, Pecans, Cashews, Hazelnuts)

Manufacturing Information:

- Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, pecans, cashews, and hazelnuts)
- Distributed by: Indio Brands Vero Beach FL 32960

Net Weight: 4 oz. (113.4 g)

Seattle Gourmet Foods Nutrition Label

A. Trufflecreme, Blood Orange - Dilettante

10:43 AM 5/7/2019
Page 1 of 1

| Nutrition Facts | |
|--|-----------------------|
| About 4 servings per container | |
| Serving size | 3 pieces (30g) |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories | 160 |
| % Daily Value * | |
| Total Fat 11g | 14% |
| Saturated Fat 8g | 38% |
| <i>Trans</i> Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 5mg | 1% |
| Sodium 15mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrate 16g | 6% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 5% |
| Total Sugars 14g | |
| Includes 13g Added Sugars | 26% |
| Protein 2g | |
| Vitamin D 0mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 30mg | 2% |
| Iron 1.4mg | 8% |
| Potassium 90mg | 2% |
| <small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small> | |
| <small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 * Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4</small> | |

INGREDIENTS: Non-GMO Milk Chocolate (sugar, milk, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanilla), Non-GMO Dark Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanilla), Coconut Oil, Non-GMO White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin [emulsifier], natural vanilla flavor), Clarified Butter, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Salt

CONTAINS: Coconut, Milk, Soy

Madelaine Chocolate Novelties, Inc.
 Nutrition Label
 200 Red Mini Hearts

11:17 AM 7/27/2017
 Page 1 of 1

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---|-----------------------|
| * servings per container | |
| Serving size | 4 hearts (30g) |
| <hr/> | |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories | 160 |
| <hr/> | |
| | % Daily Value * |
| Total Fat 10g | 13% |
| Saturated Fat 6g | 30% |
| <i>Trans</i> Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 5mg | 2% |
| Sodium 25mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrate 18g | 6% |
| Dietary Fiber 0g | 0% |
| Total Sugars 17g | |
| Includes 14g Added Sugars | 29% |
| Protein 2g | |
| <hr/> | |
| Vitamin D 0.024mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 60mg | 4% |
| Iron 0.24mg | 2% |
| Potassium 110mg | 2% |
| <hr/> | |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories per day is used for general nutrition advice. | |
| <small>Calories per gram Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small> | |

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate: (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanillin [Artificial Flavor])

CONTAINS: Milk, soy

Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, pecans, cashews and hazelnuts)